
2 3 4

5 6 7

8 9 10

lon 139.35445 lat 37.46006

lon 139.38497 lat 37.49615

[ nom. scale = 1 / 15000 ] 4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

 p
d

fm
ap

_20251010_121308_Jap
an

2026_139.369_37.4781__715.p
d

f 
M

ap
 d

at
a 

©
 O

p
en

S
tr

ee
tM

ap
 c

o
n

tr
ib

u
to

rs
Japan2026

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=37.478108&lon=139.369711


  # UTM: 54 S easting 354.60 km northing 4149.90 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 100m 

#

 lo
n 

13
9.

35
44

5 
la

t 3
7.

48
41

2 
[ n

om
. s

ca
le

 =
 1

 / 
50

00
 ]

M
ap

 d
at

a 
©

 O
pe

nS
tr

ee
tM

ap
 c

on
tr

ib
ut

or
s      lon 139.36462 lat 37.49615

 pdfm
ap_20251010_121308_Japan2026_139.369_37.4781__715.pdf 

2Japan2026

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 65

3

top

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=37.490136&lon=139.359536


  # UTM: 54 S easting 355.50 km northing 4149.90 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 100m 

#

 lo
n 

13
9.

36
46

2 
la

t 3
7.

48
41

2 
[ n

om
. s

ca
le

 =
 1

 / 
50

00
 ]

M
ap

 d
at

a 
©

 O
pe

nS
tr

ee
tM

ap
 c

on
tr

ib
ut

or
s      lon 139.37480 lat 37.49615

 pdfm
ap_20251010_121308_Japan2026_139.369_37.4781__715.pdf 

3Japan2026

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 66

42

top

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=37.490136&lon=139.369711


  # UTM: 54 S easting 356.40 km northing 4149.90 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 100m 

#

 lo
n 

13
9.

37
48

0 
la

t 3
7.

48
41

2 
[ n

om
. s

ca
le

 =
 1

 / 
50

00
 ]

M
ap

 d
at

a 
©

 O
pe

nS
tr

ee
tM

ap
 c

on
tr

ib
ut

or
s      lon 139.38497 lat 37.49615

 pdfm
ap_20251010_121308_Japan2026_139.369_37.4781__715.pdf 

4Japan2026

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 67

3

top

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=37.490136&lon=139.379886


  # UTM: 54 S easting 354.50 km northing 4148.60 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 100m 

#

 lo
n 

13
9.

35
44

5 
la

t 3
7.

47
20

9 
[ n

om
. s

ca
le

 =
 1

 / 
50

00
 ]

M
ap

 d
at

a 
©

 O
pe

nS
tr

ee
tM

ap
 c

on
tr

ib
ut

or
s      lon 139.36462 lat 37.48412

 pdfm
ap_20251010_121308_Japan2026_139.369_37.4781__715.pdf 

5Japan2026

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 68

2

6

top

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=37.478108&lon=139.359536


  # UTM: 54 S easting 355.40 km northing 4148.60 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 100m 

#

 lo
n 

13
9.

36
46

2 
la

t 3
7.

47
20

9 
[ n

om
. s

ca
le

 =
 1

 / 
50

00
 ]

M
ap

 d
at

a 
©

 O
pe

nS
tr

ee
tM

ap
 c

on
tr

ib
ut

or
s      lon 139.37480 lat 37.48412

 pdfm
ap_20251010_121308_Japan2026_139.369_37.4781__715.pdf 

6Japan2026

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 69

3

75

top

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=37.478108&lon=139.369711


  # UTM: 54 S easting 356.30 km northing 4148.50 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 100m 

# lon 
13

9.
37

48
0 

la
t 3

7.
47

20
9 

[ n
om

. s
ca

le
 =

 1
 / 

50
00

 ]
M

ap
 d

at
a 

©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s      lon 139.38497 lat 37.48412
 pdfm

ap_20251010_121308_Japan2026_139.369_37.4781__715.pdf 
7Japan2026

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 610

4

6

top

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=37.478108&lon=139.379886


  # UTM: 54 S easting 354.50 km northing 4147.20 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 100m 

# lo
n 

13
9.

35
44

5 
la

t 3
7.

46
00

6 
[ n

om
. s

ca
le

 =
 1

 / 
50

00
 ]

M
ap

 d
at

a 
©

 O
pe

nS
tr

ee
tM

ap
 c

on
tr

ib
ut

or
s      lon 139.36462 lat 37.47209

 pdfm
ap_20251010_121308_Japan2026_139.369_37.4781__715.pdf 

8Japan2026

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

5

9

top

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=37.466079&lon=139.359536


  # UTM: 54 S easting 355.40 km northing 4147.20 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 100m 

#

 lo
n 

13
9.

36
46

2 
la

t 3
7.

46
00

6 
[ n

om
. s

ca
le

 =
 1

 / 
50

00
 ]

M
ap

 d
at

a 
©

 O
pe

nS
tr

ee
tM

ap
 c

on
tr

ib
ut

or
s      lon 139.37480 lat 37.47209

 pdfm
ap_20251010_121308_Japan2026_139.369_37.4781__715.pdf 

9Japan2026

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

6

108

top

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=37.466079&lon=139.369711


  # UTM: 54 S easting 356.30 km northing 4147.20 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 100m 

#

 lo
n 

13
9.

37
48

0 
la

t 3
7.

46
00

6 
[ n

om
. s

ca
le

 =
 1

 / 
50

00
 ]

M
ap

 d
at

a 
©

 O
pe

nS
tr

ee
tM

ap
 c

on
tr

ib
ut

or
s      lon 139.38497 lat 37.47209

 pdfm
ap_20251010_121308_Japan2026_139.369_37.4781__715.pdf 

10Japan2026

4   012  www.milvusmap.eu 6

7

9

top

http://www.milvusmap.eu/pdf_map.html?zoom=14&lat=37.466079&lon=139.379886

